
BHAVAN'S VARUNA VIDYALAYA, THRIKKAKARA 

BUS ROUTE DETAILS (2023-2024) 

 

 

BUS NO./ROUTE NO: 1 VEHICLE NO: KL07DA8752 

NAME OF DRIVER: SAJEESH C G MOB. NO. 6282309056 

NAME OF BUS ATTENDANT: SWAPNA MOB. NO. 70257 55155 
 

Type of Vehicle: Hired/Owned Model of Vehicle:TATA/Eisher/Leyland 

Name of Bus Route:  Seating Capacity: 

Name of Boarding Point (Stop) Timing (Morning) Timing (Afternoon) 

NOEL SERENA APARTMENTS, ATHANI 7.15 AM 3.50 PM 

PURNA ETERNITY 7.19 AM 3.54 PM 

DD MISTY HILLS NAVODAYA KANGARAPPADY ROAD 7.24 AM 3.59 PM 

KANGARAPPADY 7.28 AM 4.03 PM 

THEVAKKAL JUNCTION 7.30 AM 4.05 PM 

GREEN MEADOWS VILLAS 7.35 AM 4.10 PM 

CONFIDENT LEO 3, MANAKKAKADAVU 7.40 AM 4.15 PM 

BIBLE COLLEGE 7.43 AM 4.18 PM 

VIKASAVANI 7.46 AM 4.21 PM 

THENGODE 7.48 AM 4.23 PM 

GREEN VISTAS PRAKRITI APARTMENTS, EDACHIRA 7.52 AM 4.27 PM 

DD GREEN WOOD APARTMENTS, EDACHIRA 7.56 AM 4.31 PM 

DD DIAMOND VALLEY, EDACHIRA 7.59 AM 4.35 PM 

 



BHAVAN'S VARUNA VIDYALAYA, THRIKKAKARA 

BUS ROUTE DETAILS (2023-2024) 

 

 

BUS NO./ROUTE NO: 1 VEHICLE NO: KL07DA8752 

NAME OF DRIVER: SAJEESH C G MOB. NO. 6282309056 

NAME OF BUS ATTENDANT: SWAPNA MOB. NO. 70257 55155 
 

Type of Vehicle: Hired/Owned Model of Vehicle:TATA/Eisher/Leyland 

Name of Bus Route:  Seating Capacity: 

Name of Boarding Point (Stop) Timing (Morning) Timing (Afternoon) 

SKYLINE IVY LEAGUE, EDACHIRA 8.06 AM 4.40 PM 

INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 8.07 AM 4.41 PM 

NCC LAUREAL, KUSUMAGIRI 8.09 AM 4.43 PM 

KUSUMAGIRI 8.12 AM 4.44 PM 

SURABHINAGAR 8.17 AM 3.45 PM 

DLF FLAT 8.22 AM 3.40 PM 

INFRA VANTAGE APARTMENTS 8.24 AM 3.38 PM 

HORTI CORP, ECHAMUKKU 8.27 AM 3.35 PM 

SCHOOL 8.35 AM 
 

 


